UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

FEBRUARY 2009 RED BLUFF DIVERSION RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: March 1, 2009
DAY ELEVATION STORAGE — RELEASECFS — RELEASE
ACRE-FEET CORNING TEHAMA TO SACTO
IN LAKE CHANGE CANAL COLUSA RIVER
CANAL
296
1 238.47 296 +0 0 138 4,180
2 238.47 296 +0 0 140 4,180
3 238.47 296 +0 0 116 4,160
4 238.47 296 +0 0 249 4,130
5 238.47 296 +0 0 132 4,130
6 238.47 296 +0 0 206 4,130
7 238.47 296 +0 0 101 4,280
8 238.47 296 +0 0 30 4,250
9 238.47 296 +0 0 29 4,950
10 238.47 296 +0 0 28 4,490
11 238.47 296 +0 0 139 4,490
12 238.47 296 +0 0 145 5,970
13 238.47 296 +0 0 142 5,830
14 238.54 303 +7 0 109 6,820
15 238.98 348 +45 0 52 9,160
16 242.14 787 +439 0 9 19,700
17 242.55 858 +71 0 0 17,400
18 242.97 931 +73 0 0 20,800
19 239.56 417 -514 0 0 9,560
20 238.75 325 -92 0 0 7,000
21 238.47 296 -29 0 0 5,990
22 238.47 296 +0 0 0 7,320
23 241.63 706 +410 0 0 15,900
24 242.17 792 +86 0 0 24,100
25 239.91 459 -333 0 0 10,700
26 239.58 420 -39 0 71 11,300
27 239.16 369 -51 0 170 8,930
28 238.72 321 -48 0 106 7,370
TOTALS +25 0 2,112 241,220
ACRE-FEET +25 0 4,189 478,460
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

CORNING CANAL 0

TEHAMA-COLUSA CANAL 4,189

TO SACTO RIVER 478,460

TOTAL 482,649



